
CITY OF EL PASO 

BUILDING AND STANDARDS COMMISSION 

PROPOSED CALENDAR (2026) 

 

Code Enforcement Department | 200 N. Kansas St.  | El Paso, Texas 79901 | (915) 212-0134 

 

PROPOSED CALENDAR DATES 

**End Time of meeting may exceed the time shown below** 

 

Date Time 

Thursday, January 22, 2026  12:30 pm 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 12:30 pm  

Thursday, May 14, 2026 12:30 pm  

Thursday, June 18, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, July 23, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, August 20, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 12:30 pm 

Thursday, October 15, 2026 12:30 pm 

NOVEMBER (NO BSC 
MEETING) 

N/A 

Thursday, December 10, 2026 12:30 pm 
 

 

November is proposed to have no BSC meeting due to the holiday schedule. 
December will only be a business meeting; no cases will be presented.  

 


